

24 M A C T 11/24
IMTIYAJ KHAN Vs. SHANKAR @ KALIYA

25.07.2025

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. C.P Rajan Ld. counsel for R1 .
Sh. Dilip Kumar , Ld. counsel for R2/Insurance Company.

Matter is pending before Ld. LC for recording evidence . Ld
LC is directed to conclude the evidence by NDOH.

List on 11.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
25.07.2025